
Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's Decathlon
Men's Decathlon

100m
100m

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 09:30

Results

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result Points
(Tot. Pts)

Wind:+0.1m/s

1 389 MAROUANE KACIMI MAR  22 AUG 2023 4 0.189 10.82 901
(901)

2 476 AIYOWIEREN SAMUEL
OSADOLOR

NGR  27 NOV 1992 6 0.197 10.83 899
(899)

3 152 MOUSTAFA RAMADAN EGY  01 JUN 1996 5 0.150 11.14 830
(830)

4 5 LARBI BOURRADA ALG  10 MAY 1988 7 0.169 11.18 821
(821)

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Tot. Pts Total Points
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Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 100m
Women's 100m

Round 1
Round 1

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 09:50

Results

Heat 1 StartTime: 09:50

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

Wind:-0.1m/s

1 562 TEBOGO MAMATHU RSA  27 MAY 1995 3 0.156 11.55 Q

2 291 PERSIS WILLIAM-MENSAH GHA  15 JUN 1996 5 0.162 11.76 Q

3 605 PHUMLILE SIBONAKELE
NDZINISA

SWZ  21 AUG 1992 2 0.166 11.89 Q

4 99 ORE CHRISTELLE ROXANE CIV  23 AUG 1987 8 0.197 12.08 q

5 597 AGATE CARVALHO B DE
SOUSA

STP  05 JUN 2000 7 0.182 12.20

6 616 JUDITH KOUMEDZINA TOG  04 APR 2001 4 0.178 12.34

7 268 PIERRICK MOULIN GAB  12 FEB 2001 6 0.164 12.38

Heat 2 StartTime: 09:57

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

Wind:-0.1m/s

1 101 LOU GONEZIE MARIE JOSEE
DOMINIQUE TA

CIV  18 NOV 1988 5 0.190 11.48 Q

2 528 AMINATOU SEYNI MOUMOUNI NIG  24 AUG 1996 6 0.237 11.84 Q

3 649 JACENT NYAMAHUNGE UGA  02 DEC 1997 8 0.180 11.86 Q

4 580 NDEYE ARAME TOURE SEN  06 OCT 1993 2 0.183 11.94 q

5 661 AGNESS MAZALA ZAM  23 NOV 1998 4 0.136 12.15

6 587 ELMA SESAY SLE  20 JUN 2000 9 0.171 12.62

7 261 WORKE KUMALO LOGITA ETH  09 JUN 2002 7 0.150 12.72

82 BOUELE  BONDO MARCELLE 
CECILIA

CGO  07 JAN 1993 3 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 6 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DNS Did Not Start
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Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 100m
Women's 100m

Round 1
Round 1

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 09:50

Results

Heat 3 StartTime: 10:04

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Lane React.
Time Result

Wind:+0.2m/s

1 502 BLESSING  OGHNEWRESEM
OKAGBARE

NGR  09 OCT 1988 9 0.142 11.53 Q

2 352 MAXMILA IMALI KEN  02 AUG 1996 7 0.199 11.73 Q

3 70 MARIAM BANCE BUR  19 APR 1993 2 0.169 11.76 Q

4 373 CLAUDINE NJARASOA MAD  02 JUN 1999 3 0.131 11.82 q

5 471 GLOBINE ISOLDIA MAYOVA NAM  29 FEB 1988 8 0.149 12.54

6 123 FRANCOISE KUMI BANGO COD  10 DEC 2001 6 0.162 12.56

363 HADEL ABOUD LBA  21 OCT 1999 4 DQ 162.7

724 ROBINEI JEMINA CAF 5 DNS

Heat 4 StartTime: 10:11

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Lane React.
Time Result

Wind:+0.2m/s

1 514 JOY UDO-GABRIEL NGR  02 JUN 1999 3 0.148 11.46 Q

2 84 NGOYE AKAMABI NATACHA CGO  15 AUG 1993 6 0.138 11.57 Q

3 662 HELLEN MAKUMBA ZAM  16 MAY 1996 2 0.153 11.75 Q

4 276 FATOU SANNEH GAM  22 JAN 1998 9 0.160 11.88 q

5 617 JULIETTE BOULEY TOG  08 APR 1997 8 0.198 12.27

6 66 FATOUMATA KOALA BUR  01 JAN 2000 4 0.155 12.29

7 711 LUCIA LUCIA SSD  23 MAR 2001 5 0.167 12.69

8 230 ABISSIE KEBEDE HUNDESSA ETH  28 JAN 1998 7 0.248 13.02

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 6 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DQ Disqualified DNS Did Not Start

Note:
IAAF Rule 162.7 - false start
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Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 100m
Women's 100m

Round 1
Round 1

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 09:50

Results

Heat 5 StartTime: 10:18

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Lane React.
Time Result

Wind:+0.0m/s

1 277 GINA BASS GAM  03 MAY 1995 5 0.161 11.38 Q

2 500 ANIEKEME ALPHONSUS NGR  25 DEC 1999 4 0.175 11.67 Q

3 288 GEMMA YACOBA AMA
ACHEAMPONG

GHA  13 FEB 1993 7 0.179 11.83 Q

4 55 TSAONE BAKANI SEBELE BOT  27 OCT 1993 2 0.163 11.97 q

5 102 KOUASSI NDA AKISSI
BLEDJA A.

CIV  20 OCT 1993 8 0.199 12.07 q

6 129 EVELINE NAIR SANCHES CPV  01 MAY 1996 3 0.175 12.50

7 89 ABBANGAH BRAHIM ZENABA CHA  11 SEP 2002 6 0.180 12.87

Heat 6 StartTime: 10:25

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

Wind:-0.2m/s

1 159 BASANT HEMIDA EGY  28 SEP 1996 7 0.391 11.86 Q

2 472 JOLENE JACOBS NAM  24 MAR 1992 6 0.173 12.00 Q

3 598 GORETE BORGES T SEMEDO STP  15 OCT 1996 4 0.205 12.16 Q

4 588 FATMATA AWOLO SLE  05 FEB 2000 3 0.215 12.31

5 618 PRENAM PESSE TOG  31 DEC 1997 9 0.182 12.41

6 336 EUNICE KADOGO MURANDAFU KEN  01 JAN 2019 5 0.213 12.68

7 296 MAKOURA KEITA GUI  01 NOV 1994 8 0.182 12.75

8 665 SUWILANJI THERESA FOTWE
MPONDELA

ZAM  07 FEB 2000 2 0.163 12.78

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 6 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time

Women's 100m_Round 1 - Heat 6_73B 2.0 Report Created MON 26 AUG 2019 19:45 Page 3/3



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 100m
Women's 100m

Round 1
Round 1

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 09:50

Results Summary

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Wind Time

1 277 GINA BASS GAM  03 MAY 1995 5 5 1 +0.0 11.38 Q

2 514 JOY UDO-GABRIEL NGR  02 JUN 1999 4 3 1 +0.2 11.46 Q

3 101 LOU GONEZIE MARIE JOSEE
DOMINIQUE TA

CIV  18 NOV 1988 2 5 1 -0.1 11.48 Q

4 502 BLESSING  OGHNEWRESEM OKAGBARENGR  09 OCT 1988 3 9 1 +0.2 11.53 Q

5 562 TEBOGO MAMATHU RSA  27 MAY 1995 1 3 1 -0.1 11.55 Q

6 84 NGOYE AKAMABI NATACHA CGO  15 AUG 1993 4 6 2 +0.2 11.57 Q

7 500 ANIEKEME ALPHONSUS NGR  25 DEC 1999 5 4 2 +0.0 11.67 Q

8 352 MAXMILA IMALI KEN  02 AUG 1996 3 7 2 +0.2 11.73 Q

9 662 HELLEN MAKUMBA ZAM  16 MAY 1996 4 2 3 +0.2 11.75 Q

10 291 PERSIS WILLIAM-MENSAH GHA  15 JUN 1996 1 5 2 -0.1 11.76 Q

11 70 MARIAM BANCE BUR  19 APR 1993 3 2 3 +0.2 11.76 Q

12 373 CLAUDINE NJARASOA MAD  02 JUN 1999 3 3 4 +0.2 11.82 q

13 288 GEMMA YACOBA AMA ACHEAMPONG GHA  13 FEB 1993 5 7 3 +0.0 11.83 Q

14 528 AMINATOU SEYNI MOUMOUNI NIG  24 AUG 1996 2 6 2 -0.1 11.84 Q

15 159 BASANT HEMIDA EGY  28 SEP 1996 6 7 1 -0.2 11.86 Q

16 649 JACENT NYAMAHUNGE UGA  02 DEC 1997 2 8 3 -0.1 11.86 Q

17 276 FATOU SANNEH GAM  22 JAN 1998 4 9 4 +0.2 11.88 q

18 605 PHUMLILE SIBONAKELE NDZINISA SWZ  21 AUG 1992 1 2 3 -0.1 11.89 Q

19 580 NDEYE ARAME TOURE SEN  06 OCT 1993 2 2 4 -0.1 11.94 q

20 55 TSAONE BAKANI SEBELE BOT  27 OCT 1993 5 2 4 +0.0 11.97 q

21 472 JOLENE JACOBS NAM  24 MAR 1992 6 6 2 -0.2 12.00 Q

22 102 KOUASSI NDA AKISSI BLEDJA A. CIV  20 OCT 1993 5 8 5 +0.0 12.07 q

23 99 ORE CHRISTELLE ROXANE CIV  23 AUG 1987 1 8 4 -0.1 12.08 q

24 661 AGNESS MAZALA ZAM  23 NOV 1998 2 4 5 -0.1 12.15

25 598 GORETE BORGES T SEMEDO STP  15 OCT 1996 6 4 3 -0.2 12.16 Q

26 597 AGATE CARVALHO B DE SOUSA STP  05 JUN 2000 1 7 5 -0.1 12.20

27 617 JULIETTE BOULEY TOG  08 APR 1997 4 8 5 +0.2 12.27

28 66 FATOUMATA KOALA BUR  01 JAN 2000 4 4 6 +0.2 12.29

29 588 FATMATA AWOLO SLE  05 FEB 2000 6 3 4 -0.2 12.31

30 616 JUDITH KOUMEDZINA TOG  04 APR 2001 1 4 6 -0.1 12.34

31 268 PIERRICK MOULIN GAB  12 FEB 2001 1 6 7 -0.1 12.38

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 6 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
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Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 100m
Women's 100m

Round 1
Round 1

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 09:50

Results Summary

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Wind Time

32 618 PRENAM PESSE TOG  31 DEC 1997 6 9 5 -0.2 12.41

33 129 EVELINE NAIR SANCHES CPV  01 MAY 1996 5 3 6 +0.0 12.50

34 471 GLOBINE ISOLDIA MAYOVA NAM  29 FEB 1988 3 8 5 +0.2 12.54

35 123 FRANCOISE KUMI BANGO COD  10 DEC 2001 3 6 6 +0.2 12.56

36 587 ELMA SESAY SLE  20 JUN 2000 2 9 6 -0.1 12.62

37 336 EUNICE KADOGO MURANDAFU KEN  01 JAN 2019 6 5 6 -0.2 12.68

38 711 LUCIA LUCIA SSD  23 MAR 2001 4 5 7 +0.2 12.69

39 261 WORKE KUMALO LOGITA ETH  09 JUN 2002 2 7 7 -0.1 12.72

40 296 MAKOURA KEITA GUI  01 NOV 1994 6 8 7 -0.2 12.75

41 665 SUWILANJI THERESA FOTWE
MPONDELA

ZAM  07 FEB 2000 6 2 8 -0.2 12.78

42 89 ABBANGAH BRAHIM ZENABA CHA  11 SEP 2002 5 6 7 +0.0 12.87

43 230 ABISSIE KEBEDE HUNDESSA ETH  28 JAN 1998 4 7 8 +0.2 13.02

363 HADEL ABOUD LBA  21 OCT 1999 3 4 DQ 162.7
82 BOUELE  BONDO MARCELLE 

CECILIA
CGO  07 JAN 1993 2 3 DNS

724 ROBINEI JEMINA CAF 3 5 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 6 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position DQ Disqualified DNS Did Not Start

Note:
IAAF Rule 162.7 - false start
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Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 100m
Men's 100m

Round 1
Round 1

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 10:35

Results

Heat 1 StartTime: 10:35

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

Wind:+0.2m/s

1 532 CHEDERICK VAN WYK RSA  18 FEB 1995 2 0.161 10.39 Q

2 366 MOSITO LEHATA LES  08 APR 1989 7 0.123 10.47 Q

3 38 KEENE CHARLES MOTUKISI BOT  01 JAN 1991 6 0.185 10.57 Q

4 390 MEHDI TAKORDMIOUI MAR  03 AUG 1995 3 0.176 10.57 q

5 426 GIFT KAWALE MAW  20 JAN 1996 4 0.175 11.01

6 583 ALPHA BREEZY KAMARA SLE  14 FEB 1999 8 0.177 11.21

7 189 ABDUSETAR KEMAL KERETA ETH  15 JUN 1998 5 0.157 11.29

8 685 VILLARUBIA SANTANDER GEQ  09 NOV 2002 9 0.163 11.49

Heat 2 StartTime: 10:42

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

Wind:+0.4m/s

1 544 THANDOLWENKOSI DLODLO RSA  22 APR 1999 1 0.147 10.37 Q

2 284 SEAN SAFO-ANTWI GHA  31 OCT 1990 8 0.138 10.51 Q

3 672 NGONI METHUKHELA
MAKUSHA

ZIM  29 JUN 1994 5 0.229 10.56 Q

4 105 JEAN TARCISIUS
BATAMBOCK

CMR  01 OCT 1987 7 0.173 10.61 q

5 79 MANZILA-MAHAMBOU ROMEO CGO  23 SEP 1993 3 0.165 10.65

6 429 STERN NOEL LIFFA MAW  17 JUL 2000 9 0.197 10.79

7 435 ISSA SANGARE MLI  16 MAR 2001 2 0.204 10.79

8 87 MABROUK MATAR CHA  01 JAN 1999 6 0.137 11.08

9 121 YANNICK BADIBANGA
TSHIBENGA

COD  20 APR 1990 4 0.182 11.29

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 3 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time

Men's 100m_Round 1 - Heat 7_73B 2.0 Report Created MON 26 AUG 2019 19:45 Page 1/3



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 100m
Men's 100m

Round 1
Round 1

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 10:35

Results

Heat 3 StartTime: 10:49

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Lane React.
Time Result

Wind:-0.4m/s

1 475 ADESEYE  AKINOLA
OGUNLEWE

NGR  30 AUG 1991 9 0.135 10.36 Q

2 667 DICKSON KAMUNGEREMU ZIM  25 JUL 1989 2 0.170 10.46 Q

3 701 SHARRY DODIN SEY  08 JUN 1998 7 0.143 10.72 Q

4 92 GNAMIEN NEHEMIE N'GORAN CIV  18 APR 1998 5 0.215 10.72

5 215 NATHAN ABEBE YITAYEW ETH  05 FEB 1997 3 0.137 10.74

6 319 MARK OTIENO ODHIAMBO KEN  05 NOV 1993 6 0.132 10.83

7 644 SOLOMON OBUTO UGA  30 DEC 1992 8 0.127 11.09

463 GILBERT MASEKO HAINUCA NAM  12 MAR 1994 4 0.157 DQ 162.7

Heat 4 StartTime: 10:56

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Lane React.
Time Result

Wind:-0.3m/s

1 497 USHEORITSE ESE ITSEKIRI NGR  31 JAN 1998 9 0.154 10.27 Q

2 281 JOSEP PAUL AMOAH GHA  12 JAN 1997 2 0.166 10.28 Q

3 93 GUE ARTHUR CISSE CIV  29 DEC 1996 6 0.139 10.30 Q

4 444 ELIE JONATHAN DENIS
BARDOTTIER

MRI  07 FEB 1992 7 0.120 10.44 q

5 275 SENGAN JOBE GAM  28 JAN 1997 5 0.106 10.81

6 698 LEEROY HENRIETTE SEY  07 JAN 1991 3 0.176 10.91

7 294 ABOUBABACAR BARRY GUI  10 AUG 2002 4 0.208 11.06

382 CHAKIR MACHMOUR MAR  12 MAR 1994 8 DQ 162.7

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 3 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place DQ Disqualified
q Qualified by time

Note:
IAAF Rule 162.7 - false start
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Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 100m
Men's 100m

Round 1
Round 1

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 10:35

Results

Heat 5 StartTime: 11:03

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Lane React.
Time Result

Wind:+0.4m/s

1 490 RAYMOND EKEVWO NGR  23 MAR 1999 7 0.172 10.20 Q

2 278 BENJAMIN KWAKU AZAMATI GHA  14 JAN 1998 8 0.203 10.32 Q

3 604 SIBUSISO BRUNO
MATSENJWA

SWZ  02 MAY 1988 5 0.162 10.54 Q

4 267 GUY MAGANGA GAB  18 MAR 1993 4 0.179 10.65

5 446 GARU-NOA-JERREL BIBI MRI  21 AUG 2000 3 0.176 10.74

6 91 DIOMANDE IBRAHIM CIV  01 JAN 2019 6 0.152 10.77

7 459 CHENOULT LIONEL COETZEE NAM  06 MAY 1997 9 0.137 10.83

8 224 TEWODIROS ATINAFU
GERAMO

ETH  15 MAR 2002 2 0.179 11.20

Heat 6 StartTime: 11:10

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Lane React.
Time Result

Wind:+0.6m/s

1 271 EBRAHIMA CAMARA GAM  18 SEP 1996 5 0.160 10.21 Q

2 37 KARABO MOTHIBI BOT  15 OCT 1996 4 0.171 10.43 Q

3 696 DYLAN SICOBO SEY  27 FEB 1997 9 0.144 10.63 Q

4 641 PIUS ADOME UGA  09 JAN 1993 3 0.158 10.69

5 367 PHOMOLO LEKHOANA LES  03 JAN 1998 2 0.165 10.80

6 584 JULIUS MORIE SLE  06 JAN 1999 7 0.156 10.91

7 119 SAMUEL EKEMBE BOKABO COD  02 JUL 2001 8 0.144 11.43

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 3 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place

Men's 100m_Round 1 - Heat 7_73B 2.0 Report Created MON 26 AUG 2019 19:45 Page 3/3



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 100m
Men's 100m

Round 1
Round 1

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 10:35

Results

Heat 7 StartTime: 11:17

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Lane React.
Time Result

Wind:+0.3m/s

1 535 HENRICHO BRUINTJIES RSA  16 JUL 1993 2 0.167 10.45 Q

2 269 ADAMA JAMMEH GAM  10 JUN 1993 9 0.154 10.49 Q

3 613 FABRICE DABLA TOG  20 NOV 1992 7 0.160 10.60 Q

4 571 HENRY BANDIAKY SEN  13 DEC 1995 8 0.152 10.63

5 107 MAYOUMENDAM ZOUNEDOU CMR  10 FEB 1993 4 0.193 10.73

6 47 YATEYA KAMBEPERA BOT  04 APR 1990 5 0.182 10.92

7 56 ABDRAMANE SIMPORE BUR  26 APR 2000 3 0.186 11.02

8 684 NDONG GREGORIO GEQ  01 OCT 2002 6 0.216 11.86

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 3 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place
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Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 100m
Men's 100m

Round 1
Round 1

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 10:35

Results Summary

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Wind Time

1 490 RAYMOND EKEVWO NGR  23 MAR 1999 5 7 1 +0.4 10.20 Q

2 271 EBRAHIMA CAMARA GAM  18 SEP 1996 6 5 1 +0.6 10.21 Q

3 497 USHEORITSE ESE ITSEKIRI NGR  31 JAN 1998 4 9 1 -0.3 10.27 Q

4 281 JOSEP PAUL AMOAH GHA  12 JAN 1997 4 2 2 -0.3 10.28 Q

5 93 GUE ARTHUR CISSE CIV  29 DEC 1996 4 6 3 -0.3 10.30 Q

6 278 BENJAMIN KWAKU AZAMATI GHA  14 JAN 1998 5 8 2 +0.4 10.32 Q

7 475 ADESEYE  AKINOLA OGUNLEWE NGR  30 AUG 1991 3 9 1 -0.4 10.36 Q

8 544 THANDOLWENKOSI DLODLO RSA  22 APR 1999 2 1 1 +0.4 10.37 Q

9 532 CHEDERICK VAN WYK RSA  18 FEB 1995 1 2 1 +0.2 10.39 Q

10 37 KARABO MOTHIBI BOT  15 OCT 1996 6 4 2 +0.6 10.43 Q

11 444 ELIE JONATHAN DENIS BARDOTTIER MRI  07 FEB 1992 4 7 4 -0.3 10.44 q

12 535 HENRICHO BRUINTJIES RSA  16 JUL 1993 7 2 1 +0.3 10.45 Q

13 667 DICKSON KAMUNGEREMU ZIM  25 JUL 1989 3 2 2 -0.4 10.46 Q

14 366 MOSITO LEHATA LES  08 APR 1989 1 7 2 +0.2 10.47 Q

15 269 ADAMA JAMMEH GAM  10 JUN 1993 7 9 2 +0.3 10.49 Q

16 284 SEAN SAFO-ANTWI GHA  31 OCT 1990 2 8 2 +0.4 10.51 Q

17 604 SIBUSISO BRUNO MATSENJWA SWZ  02 MAY 1988 5 5 3 +0.4 10.54 Q

18 672 NGONI METHUKHELA MAKUSHA ZIM  29 JUN 1994 2 5 3 +0.4 10.56 Q

19 38 KEENE CHARLES MOTUKISI BOT  01 JAN 1991 1 6 3 +0.2 10.57 Q

20 390 MEHDI TAKORDMIOUI MAR  03 AUG 1995 1 3 4 +0.2 10.57 q

21 613 FABRICE DABLA TOG  20 NOV 1992 7 7 3 +0.3 10.60 Q

22 105 JEAN TARCISIUS BATAMBOCK CMR  01 OCT 1987 2 7 4 +0.4 10.61 q

23 696 DYLAN SICOBO SEY  27 FEB 1997 6 9 3 +0.6 10.63 Q

24 571 HENRY BANDIAKY SEN  13 DEC 1995 7 8 4 +0.3 10.63

25 267 GUY MAGANGA GAB  18 MAR 1993 5 4 4 +0.4 10.65

26 79 MANZILA-MAHAMBOU ROMEO CGO  23 SEP 1993 2 3 5 +0.4 10.65

27 641 PIUS ADOME UGA  09 JAN 1993 6 3 4 +0.6 10.69

28 701 SHARRY DODIN SEY  08 JUN 1998 3 7 3 -0.4 10.72 Q

29 92 GNAMIEN NEHEMIE N'GORAN CIV  18 APR 1998 3 5 4 -0.4 10.72

30 107 MAYOUMENDAM ZOUNEDOU CMR  10 FEB 1993 7 4 5 +0.3 10.73

31 215 NATHAN ABEBE YITAYEW ETH  05 FEB 1997 3 3 5 -0.4 10.74

32 446 GARU-NOA-JERREL BIBI MRI  21 AUG 2000 5 3 5 +0.4 10.74

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 3 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
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Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 100m
Men's 100m

Round 1
Round 1

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 10:35

Results Summary

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Wind Time

33 91 DIOMANDE IBRAHIM CIV  01 JAN 2019 5 6 6 +0.4 10.77

34 429 STERN NOEL LIFFA MAW  17 JUL 2000 2 9 6 +0.4 10.79

35 435 ISSA SANGARE MLI  16 MAR 2001 2 2 7 +0.4 10.79

36 367 PHOMOLO LEKHOANA LES  03 JAN 1998 6 2 5 +0.6 10.80

37 275 SENGAN JOBE GAM  28 JAN 1997 4 5 5 -0.3 10.81

38 319 MARK OTIENO ODHIAMBO KEN  05 NOV 1993 3 6 6 -0.4 10.83

39 459 CHENOULT LIONEL COETZEE NAM  06 MAY 1997 5 9 7 +0.4 10.83

40 698 LEEROY HENRIETTE SEY  07 JAN 1991 4 3 6 -0.3 10.91

40 584 JULIUS MORIE SLE  06 JAN 1999 6 7 6 +0.6 10.91

42 47 YATEYA KAMBEPERA BOT  04 APR 1990 7 5 6 +0.3 10.92

43 426 GIFT KAWALE MAW  20 JAN 1996 1 4 5 +0.2 11.01

44 56 ABDRAMANE SIMPORE BUR  26 APR 2000 7 3 7 +0.3 11.02

45 294 ABOUBABACAR BARRY GUI  10 AUG 2002 4 4 7 -0.3 11.06

46 87 MABROUK MATAR CHA  01 JAN 1999 2 6 8 +0.4 11.08

47 644 SOLOMON OBUTO UGA  30 DEC 1992 3 8 7 -0.4 11.09

48 224 TEWODIROS ATINAFU GERAMO ETH  15 MAR 2002 5 2 8 +0.4 11.20

49 583 ALPHA BREEZY KAMARA SLE  14 FEB 1999 1 8 6 +0.2 11.21

50 121 YANNICK BADIBANGA TSHIBENGA COD  20 APR 1990 2 4 9 +0.4 11.29

51 189 ABDUSETAR KEMAL KERETA ETH  15 JUN 1998 1 5 7 +0.2 11.29

52 119 SAMUEL EKEMBE BOKABO COD  02 JUL 2001 6 8 7 +0.6 11.43

53 685 VILLARUBIA SANTANDER GEQ  09 NOV 2002 1 9 8 +0.2 11.49

54 684 NDONG GREGORIO GEQ  01 OCT 2002 7 6 8 +0.3 11.86

463 GILBERT MASEKO HAINUCA NAM  12 MAR 1994 3 4 DQ 162.7
382 CHAKIR MACHMOUR MAR  12 MAR 1994 4 8 DQ 162.7

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 3 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position DQ Disqualified

Note:
IAAF Rule 162.7 - false start

Men's 100m_Round 1 - Heat 7_74A 1.0 Report Created MON 26 AUG 2019 19:45 Page 2/2



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's Decathlon
Men's Decathlon

Long Jump
Long Jump

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 10:10

Results

RK Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth 1 2 3 Result
Wind

Points
(Tot. Pts)

1 389 MAROUANE KACIMI MAR  22 AUG 2023 7.70
-0.5

985
(1886)

7.59
-0.4

7.59
-0.5

7.70
-0.5

2 5 LARBI BOURRADA ALG  10 MAY 1988 6.85
-0.3

778
(1599)

6.75
-0.6

6.78
-0.6

6.85
-0.3

3 476 AIYOWIEREN SAMUEL
OSADOLOR

NGR  27 NOV 1992 6.76
-0.1

757
(1656)

6.76
-0.1

6.68
-0.4

6.65
-0.4

4 152 MOUSTAFA RAMADAN EGY  01 JUN 1996 6.51
+0.4

700
(1530)

6.35
-0.4

6.51
+0.4

6.39
-0.3

Legend:
Rk Rank Tot. Pts Total Points

Men's Decathlon Long Jump_73Q 2.0 Report Created MON 26 AUG 2019 19:45 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's Decathlon
Men's Decathlon

Shot Put
Shot Put

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 11:40

Results

RK Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth 1 2 3 Result Points
(Tot. Pts)

1 152 MOUSTAFA RAMADAN EGY  01 JUN 1996 13.11 674
(2204)

13.11 12.71 X

2 5 LARBI BOURRADA ALG  10 MAY 1988 12.55 640
(2239)

12.34 12.55 12.40

3 476 AIYOWIEREN SAMUEL
OSADOLOR

NGR  27 NOV 1992 11.12 553
(2209)

10.27 11.12 11.05

4 389 MAROUANE KACIMI MAR  22 AUG 2023 10.63 524
(2410)

10.63 10.47 X

Legend:
Rk Rank Tot. Pts Total Points X Failure

Men's Decathlon Shot Put_73T 2.0 Report Created MON 26 AUG 2019 19:45 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 110m Hurdles
Men's 110m Hurdles

Round 1
Round 1

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 15:30

Results

Heat 1 StartTime: 15:30

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

Wind:-0.8m/s

1 573 LOUIS FRANCOIS MENDY SEN  02 MAR 1999 3 0.170 13.70 Q

2 2 AMINE BOUANANI ALG  11 OCT 1997 7 0.174 13.74 Q

3 489 OYENIYI EZEKIEL ABEJOYE NGR  04 JAN 1994 4 0.162 13.93 Q

4 59 FLORIANT TINSA RAYMOND
SOME

BUR  17 SEP 1994 2 0.150 14.40

5 13 EDSON CUANGO DOS
R.MARTINS OLIVEIRA

ANG  15 JUL 1991 6 0.146 14.44

6 208 IBRAHIM JEMAL HUSEN ETH  19 MAR 1999 5 0.190 14.49

Heat 2 StartTime: 15:40

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

Wind:-0.8m/s

1 6 LYES MOKDDEL ALG  20 JUN 1990 4 0.168 13.98 Q

2 39 KEMORENA TISANG BOT  25 APR 1995 7 0.174 14.03 Q

3 691 WELLINGTON ZAZA LBR  20 JAN 1995 5 0.196 14.08 Q

4 450 JEREMIE LARARAUDEUSE MRI  31 MAR 2001 6 0.146 14.21 q

5 153 RAMY ELMAHDY EGY  24 JAN 1992 3 0.170 14.35 q

6 330 WILLIAM MBEVI MUTUNGA KEN  12 JUL 1993 8 0.150 14.88

7 219 SAMUEL ESUBALEW TEREFE ETH  16 FEB 2001 2 0.155 15.94

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time

Men's 110m Hurdles_Round 1 - Heat 2_73B 1.0 Report Created MON 26 AUG 2019 19:48 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 110m Hurdles
Men's 110m Hurdles

Round 1
Round 1

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 15:30

Results Summary

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Wind Time

1 573 LOUIS FRANCOIS MENDY SEN  02 MAR 1999 1 3 1 -0.8 13.70 Q

2 2 AMINE BOUANANI ALG  11 OCT 1997 1 7 2 -0.8 13.74 Q

3 489 OYENIYI EZEKIEL ABEJOYE NGR  04 JAN 1994 1 4 3 -0.8 13.93 Q

4 6 LYES MOKDDEL ALG  20 JUN 1990 2 4 1 -0.8 13.98 Q

5 39 KEMORENA TISANG BOT  25 APR 1995 2 7 2 -0.8 14.03 Q

6 691 WELLINGTON ZAZA LBR  20 JAN 1995 2 5 3 -0.8 14.08 Q

7 450 JEREMIE LARARAUDEUSE MRI  31 MAR 2001 2 6 4 -0.8 14.21 q

8 153 RAMY ELMAHDY EGY  24 JAN 1992 2 3 5 -0.8 14.35 q

9 59 FLORIANT TINSA RAYMOND SOME BUR  17 SEP 1994 1 2 4 -0.8 14.40

10 13 EDSON CUANGO DOS R.MARTINS
OLIVEIRA

ANG  15 JUL 1991 1 6 5 -0.8 14.44

11 208 IBRAHIM JEMAL HUSEN ETH  19 MAR 1999 1 5 6 -0.8 14.49

12 330 WILLIAM MBEVI MUTUNGA KEN  12 JUL 1993 2 8 6 -0.8 14.88

13 219 SAMUEL ESUBALEW TEREFE ETH  16 FEB 2001 2 2 7 -0.8 15.94

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time

Men's 110m Hurdles_Round 1 - Heat 2_74A 1.0 Report Created MON 26 AUG 2019 19:48 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 400m
Men's 400m

Round 1
Round 1

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 16:31

Results

Heat 1 StartTime: 16:31

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

1 33 DITIRO NZAMANI BOT  29 JAN 2000 6 0.208 46.42 Q

2 299 ALPHAS LEKEN KISHOYIAN KEN  01 JAN 1994 2 0.550 46.46 Q

3 488 ORUKPE  JOSEPH
ERAIYOKAN

NGR  20 DEC 1993 7 0.203 46.94 Q

4 534 GARDEO ISAACS RSA  27 DEC 1998 1 0.150 47.15 q

5 433 DJAKARIDIA BAMBA MLI  25 APR 1988 4 0.187 47.98

6 188 ABDURAMAN ABDO BUSA ETH  25 SEP 1999 8 0.194 48.60

7 675 RODWELL LEROY NDLOVU ZIM  04 MAR 1991 3 0.154 49.05

8 704 AKOON AKOON SSD  02 FEB 2002 5 0.198 49.77

Heat 2 StartTime: 16:38

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

1 40 LEUNGO SCOTCH BOT  28 FEB 1996 3 0.184 47.32 Q

2 637 HARON ADOLI UGA  08 OCT 1994 4 0.237 47.87 Q

3 570 FREDERICK MENDY SEN  24 DEC 1995 5 0.195 48.23 Q

4 427 GOLDEN GUNDE MAW  07 JAN 1993 7 0.227 48.67

5 86 BACHIR AHMAT MAHAMAT CHA  01 DEC 1996 6 0.213 49.14

6 214 MUSTEFA EDEO KABETO ETH  11 APR 2000 2 0.179 49.21

7 582 ALFORD CONTEH SLE  20 JUL 1998 8 0.236 50.35

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 6 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time

Men's 400m_Round 1 - Heat 6_73B 1.0 Report Created MON 26 AUG 2019 19:49 Page 1/2



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 400m
Men's 400m

Round 1
Round 1

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 16:31

Results

Heat 3 StartTime: 16:45

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Lane React.
Time Result

1 478 CHIDI  ANTHONY OKEZIE NGR  08 AUG 1993 4 0.238 46.65 Q

2 75 AFOUMBA GILLES ANTHONY CGO  14 JUN 1996 2 0.267 46.87 Q

3 569 CHEIKH TIDIANE DIOUF SEN  23 MAR 1995 6 0.195 47.39 Q

4 273 MODOU LAMIN BAH GAM  14 JAN 2000 8 0.163 47.51 q

5 603 ANDILE VINCENT LUSENGA SWZ  13 JUN 1997 3 0.238 47.53 q

6 462 GIDEON ERNST NARIB NAM  27 MAY 1990 5 0.209 47.68 q

7 111 TETNDAP NSANGOU
ABOUBAKAR SIDICK

CMR  03 SEP 1995 7 0.182 48.06

Heat 4 StartTime: 16:52

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

1 533 DERRICK MOKALENG RSA  18 JUN 1997 5 46.41 Q

2 483 IFEANYI  EMMANUEL OJELI NGR  10 OCT 1998 4 46.48 Q

3 586 VA-SHEKU SUALIHO
SHERIFF

SLE  19 DEC 1998 2 46.98 Q

4 638 LEONARD OPINY UGA  12 DEC 1991 3 47.05 q

5 35 ISAAC MAKWALA BOT  24 SEP 1985 1 47.48 q

6 669 LEON TAFIRENYIKA ZIM  24 FEB 1999 7 47.73

7 325 RAYMOND KIBET KEN  04 FEB 1996 8 48.86

8 606 ALI KHAMIS GULAM TAN  12 JUL 1992 6 48.96

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 6 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time

Men's 400m_Round 1 - Heat 6_73B 1.0 Report Created MON 26 AUG 2019 19:49 Page 2/2



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 400m
Men's 400m

Round 1
Round 1

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 16:31

Results

Heat 5 StartTime: 16:59

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Lane React.
Time Result

1 545 THAPELO PHORA RSA  21 NOV 1991 4 0.210 46.83 Q

2 659 LUCHEMBE KENNEDY ZAM  08 JUL 2001 6 0.185 47.07 Q

3 601 SADAM KOUMI SUD  06 APR 1994 3 0.181 47.58 Q

4 458 ALEXANDER BOCK NAM  23 AUG 1994 7 0.171 47.78

5 666 DICKSON CLEVER
KAPANDURA

ZIM  11 MAY 1999 8 0.150 48.42

6 527 MOUSSA ZAROUMEY NIG  01 JAN 1985 5 0.202 48.46

405 YOUNES CHATTOUI MAR  13 MAR 1996 2 DNS

Heat 6 StartTime: 17:06

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

1 316 JOSEPH POGHISIO
LOSHANGAR

KEN  02 JUL 1990 4 0.217 47.41 Q

2 400 SAID EL GUEBBAZ MAR  16 JUN 1998 7 0.207 47.72 Q

3 451 JEREMY COTTE MRI  12 JUN 2000 6 0.180 48.46 Q

4 202 EFREM MEKONNEN
WELDEGABREL

ETH  31 JAN 2001 3 0.131 48.67

5 702 STEFANO BIBI SEY  13 JUN 1999 5 0.190 49.04

6 595 ESMAIEL DOS RAMOS O
FREITAS

STP  10 NOV 1999 2 0.218 50.33

7 607 BENJAMINI MICHAEL KULWA TAN  06 MAR 1994 8 0.203 50.85

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 6 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place DNS Did Not Start

Men's 400m_Round 1 - Heat 6_73B 1.0 Report Created MON 26 AUG 2019 19:49 Page 3/3



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 400m
Men's 400m

Round 1
Round 1

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 16:31

Results Summary

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Time

1 533 DERRICK MOKALENG RSA  18 JUN 1997 4 5 1 46.41 Q

2 33 DITIRO NZAMANI BOT  29 JAN 2000 1 6 1 46.42 Q

3 299 ALPHAS LEKEN KISHOYIAN KEN  01 JAN 1994 1 2 2 46.46 Q

4 483 IFEANYI  EMMANUEL OJELI NGR  10 OCT 1998 4 4 2 46.48 Q

5 478 CHIDI  ANTHONY OKEZIE NGR  08 AUG 1993 3 4 1 46.65 Q

6 545 THAPELO PHORA RSA  21 NOV 1991 5 4 1 46.83 Q

7 75 AFOUMBA GILLES ANTHONY CGO  14 JUN 1996 3 2 2 46.87 Q

8 488 ORUKPE  JOSEPH ERAIYOKAN NGR  20 DEC 1993 1 7 3 46.94 Q

9 586 VA-SHEKU SUALIHO SHERIFF SLE  19 DEC 1998 4 2 3 46.98 Q

10 638 LEONARD OPINY UGA  12 DEC 1991 4 3 4 47.05 q

11 659 LUCHEMBE KENNEDY ZAM  08 JUL 2001 5 6 2 47.07 Q

12 534 GARDEO ISAACS RSA  27 DEC 1998 1 1 4 47.15 q

13 40 LEUNGO SCOTCH BOT  28 FEB 1996 2 3 1 47.32 Q

14 569 CHEIKH TIDIANE DIOUF SEN  23 MAR 1995 3 6 3 47.39 Q

15 316 JOSEPH POGHISIO LOSHANGAR KEN  02 JUL 1990 6 4 1 47.41 Q

16 35 ISAAC MAKWALA BOT  24 SEP 1985 4 1 5 47.48 q

17 273 MODOU LAMIN BAH GAM  14 JAN 2000 3 8 4 47.51 q

18 603 ANDILE VINCENT LUSENGA SWZ  13 JUN 1997 3 3 5 47.53 q

19 601 SADAM KOUMI SUD  06 APR 1994 5 3 3 47.58 Q

20 462 GIDEON ERNST NARIB NAM  27 MAY 1990 3 5 6 47.68 q

21 400 SAID EL GUEBBAZ MAR  16 JUN 1998 6 7 2 47.72 Q

22 669 LEON TAFIRENYIKA ZIM  24 FEB 1999 4 7 6 47.73

23 458 ALEXANDER BOCK NAM  23 AUG 1994 5 7 4 47.78

24 637 HARON ADOLI UGA  08 OCT 1994 2 4 2 47.87 Q

25 433 DJAKARIDIA BAMBA MLI  25 APR 1988 1 4 5 47.98

26 111 TETNDAP NSANGOU ABOUBAKAR
SIDICK

CMR  03 SEP 1995 3 7 7 48.06

27 570 FREDERICK MENDY SEN  24 DEC 1995 2 5 3 48.23 Q

28 666 DICKSON CLEVER KAPANDURA ZIM  11 MAY 1999 5 8 5 48.42

29 527 MOUSSA ZAROUMEY NIG  01 JAN 1985 5 5 6 48.46

30 451 JEREMY COTTE MRI  12 JUN 2000 6 6 3 48.46 Q

31 188 ABDURAMAN ABDO BUSA ETH  25 SEP 1999 1 8 6 48.60

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 6 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time

Men's 400m_Round 1 - Heat 6_74A 1.0 Report Created MON 26 AUG 2019 19:49 Page 1/2



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 400m
Men's 400m

Round 1
Round 1

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 16:31

Results Summary

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Time

32 427 GOLDEN GUNDE MAW  07 JAN 1993 2 7 4 48.67

33 202 EFREM MEKONNEN WELDEGABREL ETH  31 JAN 2001 6 3 4 48.67

34 325 RAYMOND KIBET KEN  04 FEB 1996 4 8 7 48.86

35 606 ALI KHAMIS GULAM TAN  12 JUL 1992 4 6 8 48.96

36 702 STEFANO BIBI SEY  13 JUN 1999 6 5 5 49.04

37 675 RODWELL LEROY NDLOVU ZIM  04 MAR 1991 1 3 7 49.05

38 86 BACHIR AHMAT MAHAMAT CHA  01 DEC 1996 2 6 5 49.14

39 214 MUSTEFA EDEO KABETO ETH  11 APR 2000 2 2 6 49.21

40 704 AKOON AKOON SSD  02 FEB 2002 1 5 8 49.77

41 595 ESMAIEL DOS RAMOS O FREITAS STP  10 NOV 1999 6 2 6 50.33

42 582 ALFORD CONTEH SLE  20 JUL 1998 2 8 7 50.35

43 607 BENJAMINI MICHAEL KULWA TAN  06 MAR 1994 6 8 7 50.85

405 YOUNES CHATTOUI MAR  13 MAR 1996 5 2 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 6 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position DNS Did Not Start

Men's 400m_Round 1 - Heat 6_74A 1.0 Report Created MON 26 AUG 2019 19:49 Page 2/2



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 100m
Women's 100m

Semifinal
Semifinal

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 17:16

Results

Heat 1 StartTime: 17:16

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

Wind:-0.9m/s

1 101 LOU GONEZIE MARIE JOSEE
DOMINIQUE TA

CIV  18 NOV 1988 6 0.172 11.36 Q

2 352 MAXMILA IMALI KEN  02 AUG 1996 7 0.203 11.71 Q

3 662 HELLEN MAKUMBA ZAM  16 MAY 1996 9 11.83

4 55 TSAONE BAKANI SEBELE BOT  27 OCT 1993 3 0.128 11.85

5 649 JACENT NYAMAHUNGE UGA  02 DEC 1997 8 0.240 11.93

6 580 NDEYE ARAME TOURE SEN  06 OCT 1993 2 0.177 11.99

7 291 PERSIS WILLIAM-MENSAH GHA  15 JUN 1996 4 0.170 12.02

502 BLESSING  OGHNEWRESEM
OKAGBARE

NGR  09 OCT 1988 5 DQ 162.7

Heat 2 StartTime: 17:23

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

Wind:-1.1m/s

1 277 GINA BASS GAM  03 MAY 1995 6 0.167 11.36 Q

2 159 BASANT HEMIDA EGY  28 SEP 1996 5 0.160 11.41 Q

3 84 NGOYE AKAMABI NATACHA CGO  15 AUG 1993 4 0.192 11.71 q

4 500 ANIEKEME ALPHONSUS NGR  25 DEC 1999 7 0.265 11.82 q

5 288 GEMMA YACOBA AMA
ACHEAMPONG

GHA  13 FEB 1993 9 0.224 11.93

6 373 CLAUDINE NJARASOA MAD  02 JUN 1999 2 0.234 12.05

7 99 ORE CHRISTELLE ROXANE CIV  23 AUG 1987 3 0.286 12.86

598 GORETE BORGES T SEMEDO STP  15 OCT 1996 8 DQ 162.7

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place DQ Disqualified
q Qualified by time

Note:
IAAF Rule 162.7 - false start

Women's 100m_Semifinal - Heat 3_73B 1.0 Report Created MON 26 AUG 2019 19:49 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 100m
Women's 100m

Semifinal
Semifinal

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 17:16

Results

Heat 3 StartTime: 17:30

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Lane React.
Time Result

Wind:-0.4m/s

1 514 JOY UDO-GABRIEL NGR  02 JUN 1999 6 0.146 11.47 Q

2 562 TEBOGO MAMATHU RSA  27 MAY 1995 4 0.169 11.63 Q

3 276 FATOU SANNEH GAM  22 JAN 1998 3 0.166 11.84

4 70 MARIAM BANCE BUR  19 APR 1993 9 11.85

5 528 AMINATOU SEYNI MOUMOUNI NIG  24 AUG 1996 5 0.187 11.93

6 605 PHUMLILE SIBONAKELE
NDZINISA

SWZ  21 AUG 1992 8 0.161 12.01

7 472 JOLENE JACOBS NAM  24 MAR 1992 7 0.158 12.03

8 102 KOUASSI NDA AKISSI
BLEDJA A.

CIV  20 OCT 1993 2 0.212 12.10

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place

Women's 100m_Semifinal - Heat 3_73B 1.0 Report Created MON 26 AUG 2019 19:49 Page 2/2



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 100m
Women's 100m

Semifinal
Semifinal

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 17:16

Results Summary

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Wind Time

1 101 LOU GONEZIE MARIE JOSEE
DOMINIQUE TA

CIV  18 NOV 1988 1 6 1 -0.9 11.36 Q

2 277 GINA BASS GAM  03 MAY 1995 2 6 1 -1.1 11.36 Q

3 159 BASANT HEMIDA EGY  28 SEP 1996 2 5 2 -1.1 11.41 Q

4 514 JOY UDO-GABRIEL NGR  02 JUN 1999 3 6 1 -0.4 11.47 Q

5 562 TEBOGO MAMATHU RSA  27 MAY 1995 3 4 2 -0.4 11.63 Q

6 84 NGOYE AKAMABI NATACHA CGO  15 AUG 1993 2 4 3 -1.1 11.71 q

7 352 MAXMILA IMALI KEN  02 AUG 1996 1 7 2 -0.9 11.71 Q

8 500 ANIEKEME ALPHONSUS NGR  25 DEC 1999 2 7 4 -1.1 11.82 q

9 662 HELLEN MAKUMBA ZAM  16 MAY 1996 1 9 3 -0.9 11.83

10 276 FATOU SANNEH GAM  22 JAN 1998 3 3 3 -0.4 11.84

11 70 MARIAM BANCE BUR  19 APR 1993 3 9 4 -0.4 11.85

12 55 TSAONE BAKANI SEBELE BOT  27 OCT 1993 1 3 4 -0.9 11.85

13 649 JACENT NYAMAHUNGE UGA  02 DEC 1997 1 8 5 -0.9 11.93

14 288 GEMMA YACOBA AMA ACHEAMPONG GHA  13 FEB 1993 2 9 5 -1.1 11.93

15 528 AMINATOU SEYNI MOUMOUNI NIG  24 AUG 1996 3 5 5 -0.4 11.93

16 580 NDEYE ARAME TOURE SEN  06 OCT 1993 1 2 6 -0.9 11.99

17 605 PHUMLILE SIBONAKELE NDZINISA SWZ  21 AUG 1992 3 8 6 -0.4 12.01

18 291 PERSIS WILLIAM-MENSAH GHA  15 JUN 1996 1 4 7 -0.9 12.02

19 472 JOLENE JACOBS NAM  24 MAR 1992 3 7 7 -0.4 12.03

20 373 CLAUDINE NJARASOA MAD  02 JUN 1999 2 2 6 -1.1 12.05

21 102 KOUASSI NDA AKISSI BLEDJA A. CIV  20 OCT 1993 3 2 8 -0.4 12.10

22 99 ORE CHRISTELLE ROXANE CIV  23 AUG 1987 2 3 7 -1.1 12.86

502 BLESSING  OGHNEWRESEM OKAGBARENGR  09 OCT 1988 1 5 DQ 162.7
598 GORETE BORGES T SEMEDO STP  15 OCT 1996 2 8 DQ 162.7

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DQ Disqualified

Note:
IAAF Rule 162.7 - false start

Women's 100m_Semifinal - Heat 3_74A 1.0 Report Created MON 26 AUG 2019 19:49 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 400m
Women's 400m

Round 1
Round 1

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 16:00

Results

Heat 1 StartTime: 16:00

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

1 511 FAVOUR  CHUKWUKA OFILI NGR  31 DEC 2002 2 0.247 52.20 Q

2 289 GRACE OBOUR GHA  20 MAY 2001 8 0.232 52.53 Q

3 474 TJIPEKAPORA HERUNGA NAM  01 JAN 1988 5 0.228 53.45 Q

4 82 BOUELE  BONDO MARCELLE 
CECILIA

CGO  07 JAN 1993 6 0.223 54.20 q

5 653 NASIBA NABIRYE UGA  20 DEC 1996 1 0.184 54.30 q

6 29 SAKA SOULIATOU
AJJOUOLAKPE

BEN  20 DEC 1991 7 0.189 54.70

7 578 FATOU GAYE SEN  02 JAN 1997 3 0.194 56.30

8 442 KADIA DEMBELE MLI  19 AUG 1989 4 0.318 56.59

Heat 2 StartTime: 16:07

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

1 50 GALEFELE MOROKO BOT  16 APR 1997 3 0.306 52.70 Q

2 656 STELLA AKULLU WONRUKU UGA  16 JUN 1999 2 0.396 54.99 Q

3 499 AMARACHUKWU JECINTA OBI NGR  19 FEB 1994 6 0.242 55.24 Q

4 113 ANGOUNOU NGOUAYAKA
LINDA CHRISTELLE

CMR  23 SEP 1992 5 0.276 55.62

5 262 WORKNESH MESELE HANDENO ETH  10 JUN 2001 1 0.220 55.79

6 591 MARY THOMAS TARAWALLY SLE  03 JAN 1995 8 0.279 57.43

7 341 HELLEN SYUMBUA KALII KEN  08 AUG 1997 7 0.314 58.83

579 NAFY MANE SEN  05 SEP 1996 4 DQ 162.7

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DQ Disqualified

Note:
IAAF Rule 162.7 - false start

Women's 400m_Round 1 - Heat 4_73B 1.0 Report Created MON 26 AUG 2019 19:49 Page 1/2



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 400m
Women's 400m

Round 1
Round 1

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 16:00

Results

Heat 3 StartTime: 16:14

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Lane React.
Time Result

1 350 MARY MORAA KEN  15 JUN 2000 5 0.287 52.31 Q

2 651 LENI SHIDA UGA  22 MAY 1994 3 0.308 53.31 Q

3 406 ASSIA RAZIKI MAR  04 OCT 1996 2 0.201 53.43 Q

4 161 EMAN ELBASHL EGY  22 MAR 1997 7 0.216 53.68 q

5 529 MARIAMA MAMOUDOU
ITTATOU

NIG  23 JUL 1997 8 0.196 55.86

6 259 TSIGE DUGUMA GEMECHU ETH  23 FEB 2001 6 0.195 56.37

7 370 MAMAKOLI SENAUOANE LES  25 MAR 2003 4 0.170 58.90

Heat 4 StartTime: 16:21

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

1 470 BEATRICE MUWAYE
MASILINGI

NAM  10 APR 2003 8 0.247 53.33 Q

2 520 PATIENCE  OKON GEORGE NGR  25 NOV 1991 6 0.251 53.55 Q

3 345 LINDA KAGEHA KEN  04 FEB 2002 2 0.219 54.12 Q

4 590 MARGARET VANESSA BARRIE SLE  29 MAY 1996 3 0.163 54.39 q

5 550 DANEL HOLTON RSA  21 JUL 1994 1 0.193 56.91

6 54 TLHOMPHANG BASELE BOT  28 FEB 2000 5 0.222 57.00

7 255 MSGANA HAYLU ZEMEDKUN ETH  05 DEC 2001 4 0.222 57.29

8 602 TASABIH MAHDI SUD  17 MAR 1994 7 0.299 1:03.90

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
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Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 400m
Women's 400m

Round 1
Round 1

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 16:00

Results Summary

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Time

1 511 FAVOUR  CHUKWUKA OFILI NGR  31 DEC 2002 1 2 1 52.20 Q

2 350 MARY MORAA KEN  15 JUN 2000 3 5 1 52.31 Q

3 289 GRACE OBOUR GHA  20 MAY 2001 1 8 2 52.53 Q

4 50 GALEFELE MOROKO BOT  16 APR 1997 2 3 1 52.70 Q

5 651 LENI SHIDA UGA  22 MAY 1994 3 3 2 53.31 Q

6 470 BEATRICE MUWAYE MASILINGI NAM  10 APR 2003 4 8 1 53.33 Q

7 406 ASSIA RAZIKI MAR  04 OCT 1996 3 2 3 53.43 Q

8 474 TJIPEKAPORA HERUNGA NAM  01 JAN 1988 1 5 3 53.45 Q

9 520 PATIENCE  OKON GEORGE NGR  25 NOV 1991 4 6 2 53.55 Q

10 161 EMAN ELBASHL EGY  22 MAR 1997 3 7 4 53.68 q

11 345 LINDA KAGEHA KEN  04 FEB 2002 4 2 3 54.12 Q

12 82 BOUELE  BONDO MARCELLE 
CECILIA

CGO  07 JAN 1993 1 6 4 54.20 q

13 653 NASIBA NABIRYE UGA  20 DEC 1996 1 1 5 54.30 q

14 590 MARGARET VANESSA BARRIE SLE  29 MAY 1996 4 3 4 54.39 q

15 29 SAKA SOULIATOU AJJOUOLAKPE BEN  20 DEC 1991 1 7 6 54.70

16 656 STELLA AKULLU WONRUKU UGA  16 JUN 1999 2 2 2 54.99 Q

17 499 AMARACHUKWU JECINTA OBI NGR  19 FEB 1994 2 6 3 55.24 Q

18 113 ANGOUNOU NGOUAYAKA LINDA
CHRISTELLE

CMR  23 SEP 1992 2 5 4 55.62

19 262 WORKNESH MESELE HANDENO ETH  10 JUN 2001 2 1 5 55.79

20 529 MARIAMA MAMOUDOU ITTATOU NIG  23 JUL 1997 3 8 5 55.86

21 578 FATOU GAYE SEN  02 JAN 1997 1 3 7 56.30

22 259 TSIGE DUGUMA GEMECHU ETH  23 FEB 2001 3 6 6 56.37

23 442 KADIA DEMBELE MLI  19 AUG 1989 1 4 8 56.59

24 550 DANEL HOLTON RSA  21 JUL 1994 4 1 5 56.91

25 54 TLHOMPHANG BASELE BOT  28 FEB 2000 4 5 6 57.00

26 255 MSGANA HAYLU ZEMEDKUN ETH  05 DEC 2001 4 4 7 57.29

27 591 MARY THOMAS TARAWALLY SLE  03 JAN 1995 2 8 6 57.43

28 341 HELLEN SYUMBUA KALII KEN  08 AUG 1997 2 7 7 58.83

29 370 MAMAKOLI SENAUOANE LES  25 MAR 2003 3 4 7 58.90

30 602 TASABIH MAHDI SUD  17 MAR 1994 4 7 8 1:03.90

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time

Women's 400m_Round 1 - Heat 4_74A 1.0 Report Created MON 26 AUG 2019 19:49 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 400m
Women's 400m

Round 1
Round 1

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 16:00

Results Summary

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Time

579 NAFY MANE SEN  05 SEP 1996 2 4 DQ 162.7

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position DQ Disqualified

Note:
IAAF Rule 162.7 - false start
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Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 100m
Men's 100m

Semifinal
Semifinal

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 17:40

Results

Heat 1 StartTime: 17:40

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

Wind:-0.6m/s

1 271 EBRAHIMA CAMARA GAM  18 SEP 1996 4 0.182 10.27 Q

2 93 GUE ARTHUR CISSE CIV  29 DEC 1996 8 0.138 10.27 Q

3 278 BENJAMIN KWAKU AZAMATI GHA  14 JAN 1998 5 0.226 10.43

4 475 ADESEYE  AKINOLA
OGUNLEWE

NGR  30 AUG 1991 6 0.164 10.45

5 604 SIBUSISO BRUNO
MATSENJWA

SWZ  02 MAY 1988 9 0.161 10.54

6 37 KARABO MOTHIBI BOT  15 OCT 1996 7 0.200 10.55

7 444 ELIE JONATHAN DENIS
BARDOTTIER

MRI  07 FEB 1992 3 0.168 10.57

8 701 SHARRY DODIN SEY  08 JUN 1998 2 0.167 10.76

Heat 2 StartTime: 17:47

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

1 497 USHEORITSE ESE ITSEKIRI NGR  31 JAN 1998 4 10.25 Q

2 281 JOSEP PAUL AMOAH GHA  12 JAN 1997 7 10.36 Q

3 544 THANDOLWENKOSI DLODLO RSA  22 APR 1999 6 10.38 q

4 672 NGONI METHUKHELA
MAKUSHA

ZIM  29 JUN 1994 9 10.54

5 38 KEENE CHARLES MOTUKISI BOT  01 JAN 1991 8 10.71

6 696 DYLAN SICOBO SEY  27 FEB 1997 3 10.80

390 MEHDI TAKORDMIOUI MAR  03 AUG 1995 2 DQ 162.7

667 DICKSON KAMUNGEREMU ZIM  25 JUL 1989 5 DNF

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DQ Disqualified DNF Did Not Finish

Note:
IAAF Rule 162.7 - false start
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Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 100m
Men's 100m

Semifinal
Semifinal

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 17:40

Results

Heat 3 StartTime: 17:54

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Lane React.
Time Result

Wind:-0.1m/s

1 490 RAYMOND EKEVWO NGR  23 MAR 1999 6 0.145 10.26 Q

2 284 SEAN SAFO-ANTWI GHA  31 OCT 1990 9 0.132 10.41 Q

3 532 CHEDERICK VAN WYK RSA  18 FEB 1995 7 0.160 10.41 q

4 535 HENRICHO BRUINTJIES RSA  16 JUL 1993 4 0.154 10.43

5 366 MOSITO LEHATA LES  08 APR 1989 5 0.155 10.44

6 613 FABRICE DABLA TOG  20 NOV 1992 3 0.176 10.66

7 105 JEAN TARCISIUS
BATAMBOCK

CMR  01 OCT 1987 2 0.152 10.74

269 ADAMA JAMMEH GAM  10 JUN 1993 8 DNF

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DNF Did Not Finish
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Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 100m
Men's 100m

Semifinal
Semifinal

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 17:40

Results Summary

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Wind Time

1 497 USHEORITSE ESE ITSEKIRI NGR  31 JAN 1998 2 4 1 10.25 Q

2 490 RAYMOND EKEVWO NGR  23 MAR 1999 3 6 1 -0.1 10.26 Q

3 271 EBRAHIMA CAMARA GAM  18 SEP 1996 1 4 1 -0.6 10.27 Q

4 93 GUE ARTHUR CISSE CIV  29 DEC 1996 1 8 2 -0.6 10.27 Q

5 281 JOSEP PAUL AMOAH GHA  12 JAN 1997 2 7 2 10.36 Q

6 544 THANDOLWENKOSI DLODLO RSA  22 APR 1999 2 6 3 10.38 q

7 284 SEAN SAFO-ANTWI GHA  31 OCT 1990 3 9 2 -0.1 10.41 Q

8 532 CHEDERICK VAN WYK RSA  18 FEB 1995 3 7 3 -0.1 10.41 q

9 278 BENJAMIN KWAKU AZAMATI GHA  14 JAN 1998 1 5 3 -0.6 10.43

10 535 HENRICHO BRUINTJIES RSA  16 JUL 1993 3 4 4 -0.1 10.43

11 366 MOSITO LEHATA LES  08 APR 1989 3 5 5 -0.1 10.44

12 475 ADESEYE  AKINOLA OGUNLEWE NGR  30 AUG 1991 1 6 4 -0.6 10.45

13 604 SIBUSISO BRUNO MATSENJWA SWZ  02 MAY 1988 1 9 5 -0.6 10.54

14 672 NGONI METHUKHELA MAKUSHA ZIM  29 JUN 1994 2 9 4 10.54

15 37 KARABO MOTHIBI BOT  15 OCT 1996 1 7 6 -0.6 10.55

16 444 ELIE JONATHAN DENIS BARDOTTIER MRI  07 FEB 1992 1 3 7 -0.6 10.57

17 613 FABRICE DABLA TOG  20 NOV 1992 3 3 6 -0.1 10.66

18 38 KEENE CHARLES MOTUKISI BOT  01 JAN 1991 2 8 5 10.71

19 105 JEAN TARCISIUS BATAMBOCK CMR  01 OCT 1987 3 2 7 -0.1 10.74

20 701 SHARRY DODIN SEY  08 JUN 1998 1 2 8 -0.6 10.76

21 696 DYLAN SICOBO SEY  27 FEB 1997 2 3 6 10.80

390 MEHDI TAKORDMIOUI MAR  03 AUG 1995 2 2 DQ 162.7
667 DICKSON KAMUNGEREMU ZIM  25 JUL 1989 2 5 DNF

269 ADAMA JAMMEH GAM  10 JUN 1993 3 8 DNF

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DQ Disqualified DNF Did Not Finish

Note:
IAAF Rule 162.7 - false start
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Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 800m
Men's 800m

Round 1
Round 1

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 18:43

Results

Heat 1 StartTime: 18:43

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Order Result Record

1 16 ERIC NZIKWINKUNDA BDI  01 MAY 1997 4 1:50.21 Q
2 306 CORNELIOUS KIPKOECH TUWEI KEN  24 MAY 1993 5 1:50.36 Q
3 480 EDOSE IBADIN NGR  27 FEB 1993 7 1:50.46 Q
4 175 SEMERE MIHRET ERI  12 SEP 2000 6 1:50.54
5 192 ADISU GIRMA TOLA ETH  10 DEC 1999 8 1:50.73
6 32 BOITUMELO MASILO BOT  05 AUG 1995 3 1:50.89
7 596 GILBERTO QUINTAS A LEITE STP  12 FEB 1998 1 1:59.32

74 FRANCKY MBOTTO CAF  02 SEP 1998 2 DNF

Heat 2 StartTime: 18:50

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result Record

1 619 ABDESSALEM AYOUNI TUN  16 MAY 1994 5 1:50.05 Q
2 546 TSHEPO TSHITE RSA  15 JAN 1997 4 1:50.12 Q
3 7 MOHAMED BELBACHIR ALG  11 JAN 1994 7 1:50.23 Q
4 323 NICHOLAS KIPLANGAT KIPKOECH KEN  22 OCT 1992 8 1:50.26 q
5 394 MOSTAFA SMAILI MAR  09 JAN 1997 1 1:50.29 q
6 20 PROSPER NIYONKURU BDI  04 DEC 1999 3 1:53.16
7 432 DIARRA HAMIDOU MLI  03 DEC 1995 6 1:54.51
8 194 BACHA MORKA MULATA ETH  06 JUN 1997 2 1:55.22

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank Q Qualified by place DNF Did Not Finish q Qualified by time
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Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 800m
Men's 800m

Round 1
Round 1

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 18:43

Results

Heat 3 StartTime: 18:57

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result Record

1 297 ABEL  KIPSANG BELE KEN  12 MAR 2013 7 1:48.34 Q
2 397 NABIL OUSSAMA MAR  18 FEB 1996 1 1:48.48 Q
3 642 SALIM ABU MAYANJA UGA  09 OCT 1995 6 1:48.54 Q
4 625 RIADH CHNINNI TUN  15 MAR 1997 3 1:48.59 q
5 145 HAMADA AHMED EGY  22 OCT 1992 4 1:48.98 q
6 674 NYASHA KEITH MUTSETSE ZIM  06 FEB 1996 5 1:51.34
7 592 ABDIRASHID YUSUF ALI SOM  02 FEB 2002 2 1:55.66

723 DEX DEX SSD 8 DNS

Heat 4 StartTime: 19:04

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result Record

1 395 MOUAD ZAHAFI MAR  09 MAY 1998 2 1:50.27 Q
2 45 TSHEPISO MASALELA BOT  25 MAY 1999 5 1:50.77 Q
3 272 EDRISSA MARONG GAM  17 OCT 2000 3 1:51.55 Q
4 216 OMER AMANO ABDULKADIR ETH  03 MAY 1999 4 1:52.54
5 682 MANUEL BENJAMIN GEQ  25 MAR 1989 6 1:53.50
6 77 BOBANDO KEVIN CGO  30 MAR 1993 7 1:55.01
7 448 JEAN BERTRAND SAMUEL VIELLEUSE MRI  26 MAY 1995 8 1:55.29

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time DNS Did Not Start

Men's 800m_Round 1 - Heat 4_73H 1.0 Report Created MON 26 AUG 2019 19:49 Page 2/2



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 800m
Men's 800m

Round 1
Round 1

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 18:43

Results Summary

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Time

1 297 ABEL  KIPSANG BELE KEN  12 MAR 2013 3 7 1 1:48.34 Q

2 397 NABIL OUSSAMA MAR  18 FEB 1996 3 1 2 1:48.48 Q

3 642 SALIM ABU MAYANJA UGA  09 OCT 1995 3 6 3 1:48.54 Q

4 625 RIADH CHNINNI TUN  15 MAR 1997 3 3 4 1:48.59 q

5 145 HAMADA AHMED EGY  22 OCT 1992 3 4 5 1:48.98 q

6 619 ABDESSALEM AYOUNI TUN  16 MAY 1994 2 5 1 1:50.05 Q

7 546 TSHEPO TSHITE RSA  15 JAN 1997 2 4 2 1:50.12 Q

8 16 ERIC NZIKWINKUNDA BDI  01 MAY 1997 1 4 1 1:50.21 Q

9 7 MOHAMED BELBACHIR ALG  11 JAN 1994 2 7 3 1:50.23 Q

10 323 NICHOLAS KIPLANGAT KIPKOECH KEN  22 OCT 1992 2 8 4 1:50.26 q

11 395 MOUAD ZAHAFI MAR  09 MAY 1998 4 2 1 1:50.27 Q

12 394 MOSTAFA SMAILI MAR  09 JAN 1997 2 1 5 1:50.29 q

13 306 CORNELIOUS KIPKOECH TUWEI KEN  24 MAY 1993 1 5 2 1:50.36 Q

14 480 EDOSE IBADIN NGR  27 FEB 1993 1 7 3 1:50.46 Q

15 175 SEMERE MIHRET ERI  12 SEP 2000 1 6 4 1:50.54

16 192 ADISU GIRMA TOLA ETH  10 DEC 1999 1 8 5 1:50.73

17 45 TSHEPISO MASALELA BOT  25 MAY 1999 4 5 2 1:50.77 Q

18 32 BOITUMELO MASILO BOT  05 AUG 1995 1 3 6 1:50.89

19 674 NYASHA KEITH MUTSETSE ZIM  06 FEB 1996 3 5 6 1:51.34

20 272 EDRISSA MARONG GAM  17 OCT 2000 4 3 3 1:51.55 Q

21 216 OMER AMANO ABDULKADIR ETH  03 MAY 1999 4 4 4 1:52.54

22 20 PROSPER NIYONKURU BDI  04 DEC 1999 2 3 6 1:53.16

23 682 MANUEL BENJAMIN GEQ  25 MAR 1989 4 6 5 1:53.50

24 432 DIARRA HAMIDOU MLI  03 DEC 1995 2 6 7 1:54.51

25 77 BOBANDO KEVIN CGO  30 MAR 1993 4 7 6 1:55.01

26 194 BACHA MORKA MULATA ETH  06 JUN 1997 2 2 8 1:55.22

27 448 JEAN BERTRAND SAMUEL VIELLEUSE MRI  26 MAY 1995 4 8 7 1:55.29

28 592 ABDIRASHID YUSUF ALI SOM  02 FEB 2002 3 2 7 1:55.66

29 596 GILBERTO QUINTAS A LEITE STP  12 FEB 1998 1 1 7 1:59.32

74 FRANCKY MBOTTO CAF  02 SEP 1998 1 2 DNF

723 DEX DEX SSD 3 8 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start
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Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 3000m Steeplechase
Men's 3000m Steeplechase

Final
Final

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 18:04

Results

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Order Result

1 301 BENJAMIN KIGEN KEN  07 MAY 1993 6 8:12.39

2 205 GETNET WALE BAYABL ETH  16 JUL 2000 3 8:14.06

3 402 SOUFIANE ELBAKKALI MAR  07 JAN 1996 15 8:19.45

4 222 TAKELE NIGATE MELESE ETH  02 NOV 1999 16 8:23.48

5 636 BONIFACE ABEL SIKOWO UGA  27 JUL 1999 1 8:28.53

6 392 MOHAMMED TINDOUFT MAR  12 MAR 1993 9 8:33.30

7 154 SALEM ATTIAALLAH EGY  01 OCT 1993 7 8:34.87

8 134 MOHAMED ISMAEL IBRAHIM DJI  01 JAN 1997 2 8:42.59

9 223 TESFAYE DIRIBA KETEMA ETH  11 SEP 1998 5 8:44.59

10 3 BILAL TABTI ALG  07 JUN 1993 11 8:45.59

177 YEMANE TEKLEHAIMANOT ERI  21 FEB 1998 12 DQ

621 AMOR BEN YAHIA TUN  01 JUL 1985 4 DNF

377 ABDELKRIM BENZAHRA MAR  27 OCT 1998 8 DNF

315 JOASH  KIPLIMO ROP KEN  21 MAY 1991 10 DNF

305 CONSESLUS KIPRUTO KEN  18 DEC 1994 13 DNF

623 MOHAMED AMIN JHINAOUI TUN  02 APR 1997 14 DNF

Legend:
Rk Rank DQ Disqualified DNF Did Not Finish

Men's 3000m Steeplechase_Final_73G 1.0 Report Created MON 26 AUG 2019 19:49 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's Discus Throw
Men's Discus Throw

Final
Final

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 16:05

Results

RK Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 155 SHEHAB AHMED EGY  08 AUG 1998 59.2951.05 57.41 59.29 X X X
2 477 AYOMIDOTUN KELVIN

OGUNDEJI
NGR  24 FEB 1996 57.8254.15 51.33 52.10 X 55.28 57.82

3 383 ELBACHIR MBARKI MAR  09 MAR 1996 56.92X X 48.29 56.92 X 56.07
4 362 MOHAMED MANSOUR LBA  27 APR 1988 56.6756.67 56.58 56.31 X 55.22 55.03
5 452 JONATHAN CHRISTOPHER

SOPHIE
MRI  25 MAY 1991 55.8853.67 X 55.88 X 54.60 X

6 466 RYAN WILLIAMS NAM  26 MAR 2000 53.01X 51.65 50.59 X 47.45 53.01
7 620 AKREM SASSI TUN  02 MAR 1999 50.6345.52 50.63 47.68 X X 46.62
8 142 ALY ABDELMAGIED EGY  20 JUN 1998 47.81X 46.72 47.21 44.40 X 47.81
9 212 MAMUSH TAYE DEGEMA ETH  20 APR 2001 46.4642.76 46.04 46.46

10 63 SIE FAHIGE KAMBOU BUR  20 OCT 1995 46.33X 45.01 46.33

Starting order 1
212

2
466

3
452

4
142

5
155

6
63

7
620

8
362

9
383

10
477

Legend:
Rk Rank X Failure
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Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 800m
Women's 800m

Round 1
Round 1

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 18:19

Results

Heat 1 StartTime: 18:19

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Order Result Record

1 248 HIRUT MESHESHA MERO ETH  20 JAN 2001 4 2:04.74 Q
2 417 RABABE ARAFI MAR  12 JAN 1991 1 2:04.75 Q
3 334 EGLAY NAFUNA NALYANYA KEN  28 MAY 1996 7 2:05.54
4 372 TSEPANG SELLO LES  23 FEB 1997 2 2:11.53
5 25 VIOLETTE NDAYIKENGURUKIYE BDI  25 MAY 1999 3 2:12.08
6 611 REGINA DEOGRATIUS MPIGACHAI TAN  28 AUG 2001 5 2:13.19
7 182 NYAT GHEBRESLASSIE ERI  30 DEC 2000 6 2:19.57
8 712 STELLA STELLA SSD  08 JUL 1999 8 2:32.39

Heat 2 StartTime: 18:26

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result Record

1 243 DIRIBE WELTEJI KEJELECHA ETH  13 MAY 2002 4 2:04.47 Q
2 408 HALIMA HACHLAF MAR  06 SEP 1988 6 2:04.58 Q
3 356 NAOMI JEROP KORIR KEN  01 SEP 1998 7 2:05.17
4 629 HAIFA TARCHOUN TUN  18 FEB 1989 3 2:07.28
5 53 ORATILE ROSE NOWE BOT  20 MAY 2000 5 2:08.78
6 128 CARLA PATRICIA MENDES CPV  09 NOV 1994 2 2:09.96

15 NEIDE GIOVANIA LINO DIAS ANG  11 AUG 1987 8 DNS

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Q Qualified by place DNS Did Not Start
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Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 800m
Women's 800m

Round 1
Round 1

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 18:19

Results

Heat 3 StartTime: 18:33

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result Record

1 648 HALIMAH NAKAAYI UGA  16 OCT 1994 3 2:02.44 Q
2 413 MALIKA AKKAOUI MAR  25 DEC 1987 5 2:03.57 Q
3 27 NOELIE YARIGO BEN  26 DEC 1985 6 2:04.10 q
4 139 SOUHRA ALI MOHAMED DJI  23 NOV 1994 2 2:05.12 q
5 245 FIREWORYINI HAILU GEBREZBHER ETH  22 FEB 2001 4 2:05.73
6 441 HABIBATOU BAMBA MLI  29 SEP 1997 7 2:12.82

357 NELLY JEPKOSGEI KEN  14 JUL 1991 8 DNS

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time DNS Did Not Start
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Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 800m
Women's 800m

Round 1
Round 1

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 18:19

Results Summary

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Time

1 648 HALIMAH NAKAAYI UGA  16 OCT 1994 3 3 1 2:02.44 Q

2 413 MALIKA AKKAOUI MAR  25 DEC 1987 3 5 2 2:03.57 Q

3 27 NOELIE YARIGO BEN  26 DEC 1985 3 6 3 2:04.10 q

4 243 DIRIBE WELTEJI KEJELECHA ETH  13 MAY 2002 2 4 1 2:04.47 Q

5 408 HALIMA HACHLAF MAR  06 SEP 1988 2 6 2 2:04.58 Q

6 248 HIRUT MESHESHA MERO ETH  20 JAN 2001 1 4 1 2:04.74 Q

7 417 RABABE ARAFI MAR  12 JAN 1991 1 1 2 2:04.75 Q

8 139 SOUHRA ALI MOHAMED DJI  23 NOV 1994 3 2 4 2:05.12 q

9 356 NAOMI JEROP KORIR KEN  01 SEP 1998 2 7 3 2:05.17

10 334 EGLAY NAFUNA NALYANYA KEN  28 MAY 1996 1 7 3 2:05.54

11 245 FIREWORYINI HAILU GEBREZBHER ETH  22 FEB 2001 3 4 5 2:05.73

12 629 HAIFA TARCHOUN TUN  18 FEB 1989 2 3 4 2:07.28

13 53 ORATILE ROSE NOWE BOT  20 MAY 2000 2 5 5 2:08.78

14 128 CARLA PATRICIA MENDES CPV  09 NOV 1994 2 2 6 2:09.96

15 372 TSEPANG SELLO LES  23 FEB 1997 1 2 4 2:11.53

16 25 VIOLETTE NDAYIKENGURUKIYE BDI  25 MAY 1999 1 3 5 2:12.08

17 441 HABIBATOU BAMBA MLI  29 SEP 1997 3 7 6 2:12.82

18 611 REGINA DEOGRATIUS MPIGACHAI TAN  28 AUG 2001 1 5 6 2:13.19

19 182 NYAT GHEBRESLASSIE ERI  30 DEC 2000 1 6 7 2:19.57

20 712 STELLA STELLA SSD  08 JUL 1999 1 8 8 2:32.39

15 NEIDE GIOVANIA LINO DIAS ANG  11 AUG 1987 2 8 DNS

357 NELLY JEPKOSGEI KEN  14 JUL 1991 3 8 DNS

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DNS Did Not Start

Women's 800m_Round 1 - Heat 3_74A 1.0 Report Created MON 26 AUG 2019 19:49 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 5000m
Women's 5000m

Final
Final

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 19:24

Results

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Order Result

421 SIHAME HILALI MAR  02 MAY 1986 14 DNS

184 SEMIRA FIREZGHI ERI  18 AUG 1999 1

679 FORTUNATE CHIDZIVO ZIM  16 MAR 1987 2

23 CAVALINE NAHIMANA BDI  14 JAN 1997 3

657 STELLA CHESANG UGA  01 DEC 1996 4

371 MOKULUBETE MAKATISI LES  01 SEP 1995 5

247 HAWI FEYSA GEJIA ETH  01 FEB 1999 6

234 ALEMITU TARIKU OLANA ETH  28 SEP 2000 7

348 LYDIA JERUTO LAGAT KEN  23 NOV 2000 8

431 MONEYI CHINGAIPE MAW  02 FEB 2002 9

344 LILIAN KASAIT RENGERUK KEN  03 MAR 1997 10

655 SARAH CHELANGAT UGA  05 JUN 2001 11

718 EJEGAYEHU TAYE HAYALU ETH 12

411 KAOUTAR FARKOUSSI MAR  19 MAR 1996 13

83 MATSOGNY DE NARVELLE GERLUCHERIE CGO  13 JUN 1993 15

122 BERNADETTE BIGONDA COD  12 AUG 2000 16

589 ISATU TURAY SLE  14 NOV 1999 17

439 AWA ARAMA KLEINMANN MLI  31 DEC 1986 18

Legend:
Rk Rank DNS Did Not Start

Women's 5000m_Final_73G 1.0 Report Created MON 26 AUG 2019 19:49 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's Triple Jump
Women's Triple Jump

Final
Final

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 15:45

Results

RK Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
Wind

1 512 GRACE  CHINONYELUM
ANIGBATA

NGR  26 SEP 1998 13.75
-0.2

13.75
-0.2

13.24
-0.3

12.93
+0.4

12.92
-0.1

13.21
-0.6

13.03
-0.5

2 410 JAMAA CHNAIK MAR  28 JUL 1984 13.69
-0.5

13.33
0.0

13.37
+0.3

13.21
-0.1

13.22
-0.4

X 13.69
-0.5

3 566 ZINZI CHABANGU RSA  28 SEP 1996 13.59
-0.4

13.05
+0.5

13.18
-0.2

X 13.59
-0.4

X 13.48
-0.2

4 558 PATIENCE NTSHINGILA RSA  26 AUG 1989 13.47
+0.2

X 13.25
+0.6

13.07
+0.5

13.47
+0.2

X X

5 369 LERATO SECHELE LES  10 MAR 1994 13.24
-0.4

13.18
+0.3

13.24
-0.4

13.10
-0.5

12.92
-1.1

12.75
-0.5

X

6 337 GLORIA MBAIKA MULEI KEN  28 SEP 2000 13.00
-0.4

X 12.45
-1.3

12.72
+0.2

12.58
-0.6

13.00
-0.4

12.68
-0.4

7 581 SANGONE KANDJI SEN  08 JUN 1992 12.77
+0.7

12.32
-0.6

12.77
+0.7

12.62
-0.5

12.44
-0.7

X 12.35
-0.4

8 116 MBUMI NKOUINDJIN
JOELLE SANDRINE

CMR  25 MAY 1986 12.72
-0.2

12.11
-0.8

12.72
-0.2

12.29
-0.3

X X 11.81
-1.1

9 162 ESRAA OWIS EGY  15 OCT 1997 12.62
+0.3

12.56
-1.2

12.49
0.0

12.62
+0.3

10 456 LILIANE POTIRON MRI  14 MAY 1998 12.53
-0.1

12.44
-0.4

12.53
-0.1

12.30
-1.5

11 232 AJUDA OUMDE OCHAN ETH  20 JAN 1999 12.38
-0.8

12.21
-1.4

12.38
-0.8

12.26
+0.1

12 235 AMARU OTOW AKWAY ETH  14 APR 2000 12.29
+0.2

12.29
+0.2

X 12.18
+0.4

13 414 MARYAM ELLOUKE MAR  27 JUN 1998 12.12
-0.1

11.56
+0.3

12.12
-0.1

11.66
-0.3

14 677 DOROTHY KAVHUMBURA ZIM  05 FEB 2001 12.11
-0.7

11.51
+0.9

12.11
-0.7

11.95
-0.4

Starting order 1
456

2
369

3
414

4
581

5
235

6
410

7
337

8
116

9
566

10
558

11
232

12
677

13
512

14
162

Legend:
Rk Rank X Failure
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Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's Decathlon
Men's Decathlon

High Jump
High Jump

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 15:35

Results

Rk
Athlete

Bib
Name

NOC
Code

Date of
Birth

Result
Points

(Tot. Pts)
1.75 1.78 1.81 1.84 1.87 1.90 1.93
1.96 1.99 2.02 2.05 2.08 2.11 2.14
2.17 2.20 2.23

1 389 MAROUANE KACIMI MAR  22 AUG 2023 2.08 878
(3288)

- - - - - - -

- - O - O - XXX

2 5 LARBI BOURRADA ALG  10 MAY 1988 1.96 767
(3006)

- - O - O XO O
O XXX

3 152 MOUSTAFA RAMADAN EGY  01 JUN 1996 1.93 740
(2944)

O - O - O XO XXO
XXX

4 476 AIYOWIEREN SAMUEL
OSADOLOR

NGR  27 NOV 1992 1.78 610
(2819)

XXO XXO XXX

Legend:
Rk Rank - Pass O Clearance X Failure

Men's Decathlon High Jump_73N 1.0 Report Created MON 26 AUG 2019 19:50 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's Decathlon
Men's Decathlon

400m
400m

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 19:14

Results

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result Points
(Tot. Pts)

1 389 MAROUANE KACIMI MAR  22 AUG 2023 3 0.194 49.22 851
(4139)

2 152 MOUSTAFA RAMADAN EGY  01 JUN 1996 4 0.161 49.34 845
(3789)

3 476 AIYOWIEREN SAMUEL
OSADOLOR

NGR  27 NOV 1992 5 0.179 49.94 817
(3636)

4 5 LARBI BOURRADA ALG  10 MAY 1988 6 0.140 50.66 784
(3790)

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Tot. Pts Total Points

Men's Decathlon 400m_73C 1.0 Report Created MON 26 AUG 2019 19:49 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 5000m
Women's 5000m

Final
Final

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 19:24

Results

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Order Result

1 344 LILIAN KASAIT RENGERUK KEN  03 MAR 1997 10 15:33.63

2 247 HAWI FEYSA GEJIA ETH  01 FEB 1999 6 15:33.99

3 234 ALEMITU TARIKU OLANA ETH  28 SEP 2000 7 15:37.15

4 655 SARAH CHELANGAT UGA  05 JUN 2001 11 15:38.11

5 718 EJEGAYEHU TAYE HAYALU ETH 12 15:39.94

6 348 LYDIA JERUTO LAGAT KEN  23 NOV 2000 8 15:43.56

7 657 STELLA CHESANG UGA  01 DEC 1996 4 15:49.87

8 23 CAVALINE NAHIMANA BDI  14 JAN 1997 3 15:57.13

9 411 KAOUTAR FARKOUSSI MAR  19 MAR 1996 13 15:57.90

10 679 FORTUNATE CHIDZIVO ZIM  16 MAR 1987 2 16:08.59

11 184 SEMIRA FIREZGHI ERI  18 AUG 1999 1 17:03.37

12 371 MOKULUBETE MAKATISI LES  01 SEP 1995 5 17:18.92

13 439 AWA ARAMA KLEINMANN MLI  31 DEC 1986 18 17:25.89

14 83 MATSOGNY DE NARVELLE GERLUCHERIE CGO  13 JUN 1993 15 17:35.59

15 122 BERNADETTE BIGONDA COD  12 AUG 2000 16 18:24.40

16 589 ISATU TURAY SLE  14 NOV 1999 17 18:55.39

17 431 MONEYI CHINGAIPE MAW  02 FEB 2002 9 18:57.64

421 SIHAME HILALI MAR  02 MAY 1986 14 DNS

Legend:
Rk Rank DNS Did Not Start

Women's 5000m_Final_73G 2.0 Report Created MON 26 AUG 2019 19:57 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 5000m
Women's 5000m

Final
Final

MON 26 AUG 2019
Start Time 19:24

Medallists(Individual)

As of MON 26 AUG 2019

Medal Name NOC

GOLD LILIAN KASAIT RENGERUK KEN - Kenya

SILVER HAWI FEYSA GEJIA ETH - Ethiopia

BRONZE ALEMITU TARIKU OLANA ETH - Ethiopia

Women's 5000m_Final_92A 1.0 Report Created MON 26 AUG 2019 19:57 Page 1/1
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